Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Power Inductors
E
1
L
2
G

0
00
(Unit : mm)
(Unit : mm) (Unit : mm)
Part Number
Inductance
at 1 MHz
DC Resistance
 at 20 °C
(Ω) max.
Rated Current✽1
(A)
Self-resonant
Frequency✽2
(MHz)(μH) Tol.
ELGTEAR47NA 0.47 ±30 % 0.10 1.2 126
ELGTEA1R0NA 1.0 ±30 % 0.15 1.0 80
ELGTEA1R5NA 1.5 ±30 % 0.18 1.0 80
ELGTEA2R2NA 2.2 ±30 % 0.20 0.8 55
ELGTEA3R3NA 3.3 ±30 % 0.25 0.8 50
ELGTEA4R7NA 4.7 ±30 % 0.30 0.8 33
✽1 This indicates the value of current when temperature rise dt/t=40 °C (at 20 °C).
✽2 Reference data
● Operating Temperature Range : –40 to 125 °C (Including self-temperature rise)
● Leader Part and Taped End